
10 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 12:16:08

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MEREBHI Soulaymane JC MARNAVAL 52 (CV) 1
010 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 110 1

MELKONYAN Monte OLYMPIQUE STRAS (JO) 2 X X 0 10 3

CALDAROLA Liam DOJO ENNERY 57 (CO) 3 X
100 -0

010 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROBINET Maximin US TARDENOISE (OV) 1 X
100 -0

000 -F
1 100 2

PERRIN REMY Joan JC MASEVAUX (JO) 2
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -F
2 200 1

LACOTE Bastian J.C Bruyères (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

PERRIN REMY Flavian JC MASEVAUX (JO) 1
001 -0

000 -0
1 1 1

BOULANGER Natael DOJO LEXEEN (OV) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

NAST Aron JUDO GUEBWILLER (JO) 1
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

MASSON Samuel A.S.PORCELETTE (CO) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (26 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (26 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (26 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 4 (26 kg)

CRITERIUM LGEJ BENJAMINS - GYMNASE UNIVERSITAIRE CROIX ROUGE / HALL DES SPORTS NEAR - 51100
- REIMS

POULES (Le03-05-2025)

 1/28 



Benjamin

26 kg
8 Judokas

1. PERRIN REMY Flavian JC MASEVAUX - ALS

2. MEREBHI Soulaymane JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHA

3. PERRIN REMY Joan JC MASEVAUX - ALS

3. BOULANGER Natael DOJO LEXEEN - LOR

5. NAST Aron JUDO GUEBWILLER - ALS

5. MASSON Samuel A.S.PORCELETTE - LOR

7. CALDAROLA Liam DOJO ENNERY 57 - LOR

7. ROBINET Maximin US TARDENOISE - CHA

PERRIN REMY F.
 010 -0 / 000-0

 

CV JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHAMEREBHI Soulaymane MEREBHI S.
 100 -0 / 000-0

MEREBHI S.
 100 -0 / 010-1

OV US TARDENOISE - CHAROBINET Maximin

JO JUDO GUEBWILLER - ALSNAST Aron BOULANGER N.
 002 -0 / 000-0OV DOJO LEXEEN - LORBOULANGER Natael

JO JC MASEVAUX - ALSPERRIN REMY Flavian PERRIN REMY F.
 100 -0 / 001-0

PERRIN REMY F.
 001 -0 / 000-0

CO A.S.PORCELETTE - LORMASSON Samuel

JO JC MASEVAUX - ALSPERRIN REMY Joan PERRIN REMY J.
 010 -0 / 000-0CO DOJO ENNERY 57 - LORCALDAROLA Liam

ROBINET M.
 

NAST A.
 020 -0 / 000-0 PERRIN REMY J.

 011 -0 / 000-0
NAST A.

 
PERRIN REMY J.

 

MASSON S.
 

MASSON S.
 001 -0 / 000-0 BOULANGER N.

 100 -0 / 000-0
CALDAROLA L.

 
BOULANGER N.

 

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM LGEJ BENJAMINS - GYMNASE UNIVERSITAIRE CROIX ROUGE / HALL DES SPORTS NEAR - 51100
- REIMS

TABLEAU (Le03-05-2025)

Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:34:38
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14 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 12:18:53

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

MOSTEFAOUI Tadjeddine AM SUNDHOFFEN (JO) 1 X
010 -0

001 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 110 3

LARDENOIS Nathan JUDO CLUB GIVET (CO) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
2 201 1

JACQUEMIN Paul JUDO CLUB EPINA (CO) 3 X
010 -0

001 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 111 2

DUBOUR Yonni JC COUVROT (CO) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

DIALLO Aliou J.C LONGUYON (JO) 1 X X
010 -0

000 -0
1 10 3

TATUKHASHVILI Shalva AS CHEM. STRAS. (CO) 2
010 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
3 210 1

LEPATRE Mathieu OLYMPIQUE CLUB (JO) 3
010 -0

000 -0
X

021 -0

000 -0
2 110 2

PAWLAK Yael C.A. GORCY (CO) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

RAVIZZI Gwenael J C JUNIVILLE (CV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -2
2 200 1

CHERADI Yassir AJC SEREMANGE (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

NOORI Atash ESP 1893 JUDO (JO) 3 X
101 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (30 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (30 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (30 kg)

CRITERIUM LGEJ BENJAMINS - GYMNASE UNIVERSITAIRE CROIX ROUGE / HALL DES SPORTS NEAR - 51100
- REIMS

POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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14 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 12:18:53

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MAUGER Ziad JUDO CLUB BLD (JO) 1 X
000 -0

000 -0
1 0 2

ROBAILLE Clement AM COLMAR (OV) 2
110 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

OUALI Wassim JC MARNAVAL 52 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (30 kg)

CRITERIUM LGEJ BENJAMINS - GYMNASE UNIVERSITAIRE CROIX ROUGE / HALL DES SPORTS NEAR - 51100
- REIMS

POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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Benjamin

30 kg
8 Judokas

1. ROBAILLE Clement AM COLMAR - ALS

2. TATUKHASHVILI Shalva AS CHEM. STRAS. - ALS

3. NOORI Atash ESP 1893 JUDO - ALS

3. RAVIZZI Gwenael J C JUNIVILLE - CHA

5. JACQUEMIN Paul JUDO CLUB EPINA - LOR

5. LARDENOIS Nathan JUDO CLUB GIVET - CHA

7. MAUGER Ziad JUDO CLUB BLD - LOR

7. LEPATRE Mathieu OLYMPIQUE CLUB - CHA

ROBAILLE C.
 101 -0 / 000-0

 

OV AM COLMAR - ALSROBAILLE Clement ROBAILLE C.
 100 -0 / 000-0

ROBAILLE C.
 100 -0 / 001-3

JO OLYMPIQUE CLUB - CHALEPATRE Mathieu

CO JUDO CLUB GIVET - CHALARDENOIS Nathan NOORI A.
 100 -0 / 000-0JO ESP 1893 JUDO - ALSNOORI Atash

CO AS CHEM. STRAS. - ALSTATUKHASHVILI Shalva TATUKHASHVILI S.
 100 -0 / 000-0

TATUKHASHVILI S.
 110 -0 / 000-0

CO JUDO CLUB EPINA - LORJACQUEMIN Paul

JO JUDO CLUB BLD - LORMAUGER Ziad RAVIZZI G.
 100 -0 / 000-0CV J C JUNIVILLE - CHARAVIZZI Gwenael

LEPATRE M.
 

LARDENOIS N.
 100 -0 / 000-0 RAVIZZI G.

 020 -0 / 000-0
LARDENOIS N.

 
RAVIZZI G.

 

JACQUEMIN P.
 

JACQUEMIN P.
 001 -0 / 000-0 NOORI A.

 100 -0 / 000-0
MAUGER Z.

 
NOORI A.

 

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM LGEJ BENJAMINS - GYMNASE UNIVERSITAIRE CROIX ROUGE / HALL DES SPORTS NEAR - 51100
- REIMS

TABLEAU (Le03-05-2025)

Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:07:38
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12 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 12:19:54

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FOREAU Tino OLYMPIQUE CLUB (CO) 1
101 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

GUIGUES Maxime J.C.NEUFCHATEAU (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

URANIE Mayron KANO HUNINGUE (CV) 3
001 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0
2 2 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SOCKALINGAM Yavinash DOJO MONTIGNIEN (CV) 1
002 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 102 1

MOUGIN Leandre MPT MJC SUIPPES (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

DERKAOUI Rachid JC MARNAVAL 52 (CV) 3 X
002 -0

000 -0
1 2 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TSAVELIDZE Tariel ASPTT STRASBOUR (JO) 1
100 -0

000 -0

000 -1

000 -0
2 100 1

SERMOES DE OLIVEIRA Mathys JUDO CLUB COURT (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

CAO Enzo DOJO MONTIGNIEN (CO) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 1  (34 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 2 (34 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 3 (34 kg)

CRITERIUM LGEJ BENJAMINS - GYMNASE UNIVERSITAIRE CROIX ROUGE / HALL DES SPORTS NEAR - 51100
- REIMS

POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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12 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 12:19:54

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DENTZ Louis JUDO CLUB KAYSE (CV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

FOULQUIER URIBE Malo MJEP CORMONTREU (OV) 2 X X 0 10 3

RAVINEAU Timeo R.C.52 (CV) 3 X
020 -0

010 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 4 (34 kg)

CRITERIUM LGEJ BENJAMINS - GYMNASE UNIVERSITAIRE CROIX ROUGE / HALL DES SPORTS NEAR - 51100
- REIMS

POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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Benjamin

34 kg
8 Judokas

1. TSAVELIDZE Tariel ASPTT STRASBOUR - ALS

2. CAO Enzo DOJO MONTIGNIEN - LOR

3. DENTZ Louis JUDO CLUB KAYSE - ALS

3. FOREAU Tino OLYMPIQUE CLUB - CHA

5. SOCKALINGAM Yavinash DOJO MONTIGNIEN - LOR

5. RAVINEAU Timeo R.C.52 - CHA

7. URANIE Mayron KANO HUNINGUE - ALS

7. DERKAOUI Rachid JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHA

TSAVELIDZE T.
 000 -0 / 000-0

 

CV JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHADERKAOUI Rachid DENTZ L.
 001 -0 / 000-1

TSAVELIDZE T.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CV JUDO CLUB KAYSE - ALSDENTZ Louis

CO OLYMPIQUE CLUB - CHAFOREAU Tino TSAVELIDZE T.
 100 -0 / 000-0JO ASPTT STRASBOUR - ALSTSAVELIDZE Tariel

CV DOJO MONTIGNIEN - LORSOCKALINGAM Yavinash RAVINEAU T.
 001 -0 / 000-0

CAO E.
 010 -0 / 000-0

CV R.C.52 - CHARAVINEAU Timeo

CO DOJO MONTIGNIEN - LORCAO Enzo CAO E.
 010 -0 / 000-0CV KANO HUNINGUE - ALSURANIE Mayron

DERKAOUI R.
 

FOREAU T.
 101 -0 / 000-0 FOREAU T.

 010 -1 / 000-0
FOREAU T.

 
RAVINEAU T.

 

SOCKALINGAM Y.
 

SOCKALINGAM Y.
 010 -1 / 001-0 DENTZ L.

 100 -0 / 000-1
URANIE M.

 
DENTZ L.

 

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM LGEJ BENJAMINS - GYMNASE UNIVERSITAIRE CROIX ROUGE / HALL DES SPORTS NEAR - 51100
- REIMS

TABLEAU (Le03-05-2025)

Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:03:42
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12 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 12:33:31

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DEMAREZ Aaron MJEP CORMONTREU (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

LE ROUX Axel J.C.NEUFCHATEAU (OV) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

LAKSIR Noham CJJ DUPPIGHEIM (CO) 3
020 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0
2 101 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LAYADI Nael J.C WITTENHEIM (OV) 1
010 -0

000 -1

100 -0

000 -0
2 110 1

BONNARD Robin ETIVAL CLAIREFO (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

HOUDET Marcus OLYMPIQUE CLUB (CO) 3 X
100 -1

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MEDVEDIEV Volodymyr BAN ST MARTIN (CV) 1
000 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

MAGOMADOV Islam JC HAGUENAU (JO) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

BOILEAU Tristan J.C BRIEY (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (38 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (38 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (38 kg)

CRITERIUM LGEJ BENJAMINS - GYMNASE UNIVERSITAIRE CROIX ROUGE / HALL DES SPORTS NEAR - 51100
- REIMS

POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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12 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 12:33:31

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MASSAEV Akhmed OLYMPIQUE CLUB (JO) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

AIT AHSSAIN Bilal JC HOMBOURG-HT (OV) 2
020 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0
2 101 1

LAKSIR Aymen JC DORLISHEIM (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (38 kg)

CRITERIUM LGEJ BENJAMINS - GYMNASE UNIVERSITAIRE CROIX ROUGE / HALL DES SPORTS NEAR - 51100
- REIMS

POULES (Le03-05-2025)

 10/28 



Benjamin

38 kg
8 Judokas

1. MEDVEDIEV Volodymyr BAN ST MARTIN - LOR

2. LAKSIR Noham CJJ DUPPIGHEIM - ALS

3. MAGOMADOV Islam JC HAGUENAU - ALS

3. HOUDET Marcus OLYMPIQUE CLUB - CHA

5. LE ROUX Axel J.C.NEUFCHATEAU - LOR

5. MASSAEV Akhmed OLYMPIQUE CLUB - CHA

7. LAYADI Nael J.C WITTENHEIM - ALS

7. AIT AHSSAIN Bilal JC HOMBOURG-HT - LOR

MEDVEDIEV V.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

CO CJJ DUPPIGHEIM - ALSLAKSIR Noham LAKSIR N.
 000 -0 / 000-2

LAKSIR N.
 001 -0 / 000-0

JO JC HAGUENAU - ALSMAGOMADOV Islam

OV JC HOMBOURG-HT - LORAIT AHSSAIN Bilal HOUDET M.
 100 -0 / 001-0CO OLYMPIQUE CLUB - CHAHOUDET Marcus

CV BAN ST MARTIN - LORMEDVEDIEV Volodymyr MEDVEDIEV V.
 020 -0 / 000-0

MEDVEDIEV V.
 001 -0 / 000-0

JO OLYMPIQUE CLUB - CHAMASSAEV Akhmed

OV J.C WITTENHEIM - ALSLAYADI Nael LE ROUX A.
 000 -0 / 000-0OV J.C.NEUFCHATEAU - LORLE ROUX Axel

MAGOMADOV I.
 

MAGOMADOV I.
 020 -0 / 000-0 MAGOMADOV I.

 000 -0 / 000-0
AIT AHSSAIN B.

 
LE ROUX A.

 

MASSAEV A.
 

MASSAEV A.
 010 -0 / 000-0 HOUDET M.

 001 -0 / 000-0
LAYADI N.

 
HOUDET M.

 

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM LGEJ BENJAMINS - GYMNASE UNIVERSITAIRE CROIX ROUGE / HALL DES SPORTS NEAR - 51100
- REIMS

TABLEAU (Le03-05-2025)

Tirage : 03-05-2025 13:58:55
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12 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 12:22:07

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GUERDER Maxime JC CATTENOM ROD (CV) 1
002 -0

001 -0

010 -0

001 -0
2 12 1

TALHI Yanis MULHOUSE JUDO (CO) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 101 2

CHAMPION Louis J.C AM MONTIGNY (CV) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MEGHICHE Ismael J.C WITTENHEIM (CV) 1
002 -0

000 -0

021 -0

000 -0
2 102 1

DANIEL Noe JUDO COLOMBEY (CV) 2 X
001 -1

000 -0
1 1 2

GASPAR LIMA Brayan OLYMPIQUE CLUB (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DRAME Lyam ASPTT CHALONS E (CO) 1
000 -0

000 -0
X 1 1 2

RECH Joseph DOJO DU SAULNOI (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

LABAT Hugo JUDO RIXHEIM (CV) 3
100 -0

001 -0

001 -0

000 -0
2 101 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (42 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (42 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (42 kg)

CRITERIUM LGEJ BENJAMINS - GYMNASE UNIVERSITAIRE CROIX ROUGE / HALL DES SPORTS NEAR - 51100
- REIMS

POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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12 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 12:22:07

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DRAH Imad Eddine AGGLO CAROLO (OV) 1 X
100 -2

000 -0
1 102 2

MATHIEU Lucas J.C.BULGNEVILLE (CV) 2
100 -0

002 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

WASSONG Alexis J.C.QUATZENHEIM (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 4 (42 kg)

CRITERIUM LGEJ BENJAMINS - GYMNASE UNIVERSITAIRE CROIX ROUGE / HALL DES SPORTS NEAR - 51100
- REIMS

POULES (Le03-05-2025)

 13/28 



Benjamin

42 kg
8 Judokas

1. DRAME Lyam ASPTT CHALONS E - CHA

2. TALHI Yanis MULHOUSE JUDO - ALS

3. MEGHICHE Ismael J.C WITTENHEIM - ALS

3. GUERDER Maxime JC CATTENOM ROD - LOR

5. LABAT Hugo JUDO RIXHEIM - ALS

5. MATHIEU Lucas J.C.BULGNEVILLE - LOR

7. DANIEL Noe JUDO COLOMBEY - LOR

7. DRAH Imad Eddine AGGLO CAROLO - CHA

DRAME L.
 012 -0 / 000-0

 

CV JUDO COLOMBEY - LORDANIEL Noe MATHIEU L.
 010 -0 / 002-0

TALHI Y.
 000 -0 / 000-0

CV J.C.BULGNEVILLE - LORMATHIEU Lucas

CO MULHOUSE JUDO - ALSTALHI Yanis TALHI Y.
 000 -0 / 000-1CV JUDO RIXHEIM - ALSLABAT Hugo

CV JC CATTENOM ROD - LORGUERDER Maxime DRAME L.
 000 -0 / 000-0

DRAME L.
 100 -0 / 000-H

CO ASPTT CHALONS E - CHADRAME Lyam

OV AGGLO CAROLO - CHADRAH Imad Eddine MEGHICHE I.
 100 -0 / 000-0CV J.C WITTENHEIM - ALSMEGHICHE Ismael

DANIEL N.
 

LABAT H.
 000 -1 / 000-0 MEGHICHE I.

 100 -0 / 001-0
LABAT H.

 
MEGHICHE I.

 

GUERDER M.
 

GUERDER M.
 100 -0 / 000-0 GUERDER M.

 101 -0 / 000-0
DRAH I.

 
MATHIEU L.

 

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM LGEJ BENJAMINS - GYMNASE UNIVERSITAIRE CROIX ROUGE / HALL DES SPORTS NEAR - 51100
- REIMS

TABLEAU (Le03-05-2025)

Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:51:58
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10 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:06:09

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SALA Livio J C JASSEINES (OV) 1 X
000 -0

000 -0
1 0 2

TYAPKIN Alexandre JC.SAVERNE (OV) 2
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

FAZLI Ammar OLYMPIQUE CLUB (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PICART Mathias J.J.C. DOMBASLE (CO) 1 X
101 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

DURULI Daniel DOJO REMOIS (OV) 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

HERRBACH Esteban JUDO CLUB ENSIS (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

NAMANE Yanis AM COLMAR (CO) 1
012 -0

000 -0
1 12 1

DEPAQUY Pacome JC DU PERTHOIS (CV) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

BUSSIERE Roman REMIREMONT JUDO (CO) 1 X 0 2 2

VITRY NGUYEN Mael JC DES NOES (CV) 2
020 -0

002 -0
1 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 6Poule 1  (46 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 2 (46 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 3 (46 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 4 (46 kg)

CRITERIUM LGEJ BENJAMINS - GYMNASE UNIVERSITAIRE CROIX ROUGE / HALL DES SPORTS NEAR - 51100
- REIMS

POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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Benjamin

46 kg
8 Judokas

1. PICART Mathias J.J.C. DOMBASLE - LOR

2. BUSSIERE Roman REMIREMONT JUDO - LOR

3. VITRY NGUYEN Mael JC DES NOES - CHA

3. TYAPKIN Alexandre JC.SAVERNE - ALS

5. NAMANE Yanis AM COLMAR - ALS

5. DURULI Daniel DOJO REMOIS - CHA

7. SALA Livio J C JASSEINES - CHA

7. DEPAQUY Pacome JC DU PERTHOIS - CHA

PICART M.
 001 -0 / 000-0

 

CV JC DU PERTHOIS - CHADEPAQUY Pacome TYAPKIN A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

PICART M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

OV JC.SAVERNE - ALSTYAPKIN Alexandre

CV JC DES NOES - CHAVITRY NGUYEN Mael PICART M.
 100 -0 / 000-0CO J.J.C. DOMBASLE - LORPICART Mathias

CO REMIREMONT JUDO - LORBUSSIERE Roman BUSSIERE R.
 001 -0 / 000-0

BUSSIERE R.
 100 -0 / 000-0

OV DOJO REMOIS - CHADURULI Daniel

CO AM COLMAR - ALSNAMANE Yanis NAMANE Y.
 111 -0 / 000-0OV J C JASSEINES - CHASALA Livio

DEPAQUY P.
 

VITRY NGUYEN M.
 022 -0 / 000-2 VITRY NGUYEN M.

 010 -0 / 001-0
VITRY NGUYEN M.

 
NAMANE Y.

 

DURULI D.
 

DURULI D.
 100 -0 / 000-0 TYAPKIN A.

 100 -0 / 002-0
SALA L.

 
TYAPKIN A.

 

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM LGEJ BENJAMINS - GYMNASE UNIVERSITAIRE CROIX ROUGE / HALL DES SPORTS NEAR - 51100
- REIMS

TABLEAU (Le03-05-2025)

Tirage : 03-05-2025 15:33:00
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14 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:09:07

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

LEROY Robin JUDO SELESTAT (OV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -0
X 2 102 2

JEANJEAN Marceau JC MARNAVAL 52 (OV) 2 X
101 -0

000 -0

111 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

MACQ Yanis JC 88 CHARMES (CO) 3 X X
001 -0

000 -0
1 1 4

CIRIMELE Luca M.J.C.GERSTHEIM (JO) 4
100 -0

001 -0
X X 1 100 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

PAPASHVILI Giorgi JSC PAM (CV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
3 300 1

CREUZOT Hugo JC VAL D ARGENT (OV) 2 X
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 3

CAMPISTRON Paul JC.MONTMIRAIL (JO) 3 X X X 0 0 4

CARAU Evan DOJO DU SAULNOI (CO) 4 X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ADZHIEV Hassan DOJO REMOIS (CO) 1 X
101 -0

000 -0
1 101 2

BOUCEDER ADRIEN Anel JC CLOUANGE (JO) 2
101 -0

001 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

THUET Anthony JUDO FESSENHEIM (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (50 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (50 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (50 kg)

CRITERIUM LGEJ BENJAMINS - GYMNASE UNIVERSITAIRE CROIX ROUGE / HALL DES SPORTS NEAR - 51100
- REIMS

POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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14 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:09:07

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FERNANDES Paco CTRE JUDO HERRL (CO) 1
002 -0

001 -0
X 1 2 2

ODINOT Keith R.C.52 (JO) 2 X X 0 1 3

XU Kylian JUDOCLUBSEM/FEV (OV) 3
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (50 kg)

CRITERIUM LGEJ BENJAMINS - GYMNASE UNIVERSITAIRE CROIX ROUGE / HALL DES SPORTS NEAR - 51100
- REIMS

POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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Benjamin

50 kg
8 Judokas

1. PAPASHVILI Giorgi JSC PAM - LOR

2. BOUCEDER ADRIEN Anel JC CLOUANGE - LOR

3. XU Kylian JUDOCLUBSEM/FEV - LOR

3. CARAU Evan DOJO DU SAULNOI - LOR

5. ADZHIEV Hassan DOJO REMOIS - CHA

5. JEANJEAN Marceau JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHA

7. FERNANDES Paco CTRE JUDO HERRL - ALS

7. LEROY Robin JUDO SELESTAT - ALS

PAPASHVILI G.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

OV JUDOCLUBSEM/FEV - LORXU Kylian CARAU E.
 100 -0 / 000-0

BOUCEDER ADRIEN A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CO DOJO DU SAULNOI - LORCARAU Evan

JO JC CLOUANGE - LORBOUCEDER ADRIEN Anel BOUCEDER ADRIEN A.
 100 -0 / 000-0OV JUDO SELESTAT - ALSLEROY Robin

CO DOJO REMOIS - CHAADZHIEV Hassan ADZHIEV H.
 020 -0 / 000-0

PAPASHVILI G.
 010 -1 / 000-0

OV JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHAJEANJEAN Marceau

CV JSC PAM - LORPAPASHVILI Giorgi PAPASHVILI G.
 100 -0 / 000-0CO CTRE JUDO HERRL - ALSFERNANDES Paco

XU K.
 

XU K.
 010 -0 / 000-0 XU K.

 010 -0 / 000-0
LEROY R.

 
ADZHIEV H.

 

JEANJEAN M.
 

JEANJEAN M.
 111 -0 / 000-0 CARAU E.

 100 -0 / 001-0
FERNANDES P.

 
CARAU E.

 

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM LGEJ BENJAMINS - GYMNASE UNIVERSITAIRE CROIX ROUGE / HALL DES SPORTS NEAR - 51100
- REIMS

TABLEAU (Le03-05-2025)

Tirage : 03-05-2025 15:21:46
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13 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:10:07

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

BIERRY Astor SUC (JO) 1
000 -0

000 -1

020 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
3 200 1

DECHAMBENOIT Alexis J C LE THILLOT (CV) 2 X
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 3

MENACER Louison US DES CHEMINOT (CO) 3 X X X 0 1 4

MENU Etienne JSC PAM (OV) 4 X
001 -0

000 -0

100 -0

001 -0
2 101 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VAROSYAN Maxime OLYMPIQUE CLUB (CO) 1
000 -0

000 -0

012 -0

000 -0
2 12 1

NONGLATON Nolan J.C WITTENHEIM (CV) 2 X
020 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

ELCHINGER Edward JC FAULQUEMONT (VB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KAMALI Harry HEINING JUDO CL (CV) 1
110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

SCHOTT Nathan J.C.QUATZENHEIM (JO) 2 X
020 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

FAYARD Alex US DES CHEMINOT (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (55 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (55 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (55 kg)

CRITERIUM LGEJ BENJAMINS - GYMNASE UNIVERSITAIRE CROIX ROUGE / HALL DES SPORTS NEAR - 51100
- REIMS

POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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13 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:10:07

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BLOT Mathys R.C.52 (CV) 1
000 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

MAIRE BRUCKER Alexis LE DOJO ALTKIRC (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

KOEHL Matteo JC CLOUANGE (JO) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (55 kg)

CRITERIUM LGEJ BENJAMINS - GYMNASE UNIVERSITAIRE CROIX ROUGE / HALL DES SPORTS NEAR - 51100
- REIMS

POULES (Le03-05-2025)

 21/28 



Benjamin

55 kg
8 Judokas

1. VAROSYAN Maxime OLYMPIQUE CLUB - CHA

2. NONGLATON Nolan J.C WITTENHEIM - ALS

3. BIERRY Astor SUC - ALS

3. MENU Etienne JSC PAM - LOR

5. KAMALI Harry HEINING JUDO CL - LOR

5. KOEHL Matteo JC CLOUANGE - LOR

7. SCHOTT Nathan J.C.QUATZENHEIM - ALS

7. BLOT Mathys R.C.52 - CHA

VAROSYAN M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

CV R.C.52 - CHABLOT Mathys NONGLATON N.
 011 -0 / 000-0

NONGLATON N.
 110 -0 / 000-0

CV J.C WITTENHEIM - ALSNONGLATON Nolan

CV HEINING JUDO CL - LORKAMALI Harry MENU E.
 100 -0 / 000-0OV JSC PAM - LORMENU Etienne

CO OLYMPIQUE CLUB - CHAVAROSYAN Maxime VAROSYAN M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

VAROSYAN M.
 001 -0 / 000-0

JO J.C.QUATZENHEIM - ALSSCHOTT Nathan

JO JC CLOUANGE - LORKOEHL Matteo BIERRY A.
 001 -1 / 000-0JO SUC - ALSBIERRY Astor

BLOT M.
 

KAMALI H.
 100 -0 / 000-0 BIERRY A.

 100 -0 / 000-0
KAMALI H.

 
BIERRY A.

 

SCHOTT N.
 

KOEHL M.
 102 -0 / 000-1 MENU E.

 100 -0 / 000-0
KOEHL M.

 
MENU E.

 

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM LGEJ BENJAMINS - GYMNASE UNIVERSITAIRE CROIX ROUGE / HALL DES SPORTS NEAR - 51100
- REIMS

TABLEAU (Le03-05-2025)

Tirage : 03-05-2025 15:56:59
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10 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:11:33

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HENRY Liam JSC PAM (OV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

MORELLO Quentin M.J.C.GERSTHEIM (OV) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

RAGOT Esteban J.C AM MONTIGNY (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BERTRAND Hugo J C JASSEINES (OV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

GUL Enes JCSA / DA (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

GONCALVES Leandro CTRE JUDO HERRL (OV) 3 X
010 -0

000 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

DURMARQUE Jordan AJ Koenigs Sier (OV) 1
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

MEYER Lucas ALSACENORDJUDO (CO) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

MURRAU Leo KIMONO CLUB (CB) 1
001 -0

000 -0
1 1 1

BARTHES Clement J.C HEILLECOURT (CV) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (60 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (60 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (60 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 4 (60 kg)

CRITERIUM LGEJ BENJAMINS - GYMNASE UNIVERSITAIRE CROIX ROUGE / HALL DES SPORTS NEAR - 51100
- REIMS

POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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Benjamin

60 kg
8 Judokas

1. BERTRAND Hugo J C JASSEINES - CHA

2. DURMARQUE Jordan AJ Koenigs Sier - LOR

3. HENRY Liam JSC PAM - LOR

3. MURRAU Leo KIMONO CLUB - CHA

5. GONCALVES Leandro CTRE JUDO HERRL - ALS

5. BARTHES Clement J.C HEILLECOURT - LOR

7. MORELLO Quentin M.J.C.GERSTHEIM - ALS

7. MEYER Lucas ALSACENORDJUDO - ALS

BERTRAND H.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

CO ALSACENORDJUDO - ALSMEYER Lucas HENRY L.
 020 -0 / 000-0

BERTRAND H.
 002 -0 / 000-1

OV JSC PAM - LORHENRY Liam

CV J.C HEILLECOURT - LORBARTHES Clement BERTRAND H.
 100 -0 / 000-0OV J C JASSEINES - CHABERTRAND Hugo

OV M.J.C.GERSTHEIM - ALSMORELLO Quentin MURRAU L.
 101 -0 / 000-0

DURMARQUE J.
 101 -0 / 010-0

CB KIMONO CLUB - CHAMURRAU Leo

OV CTRE JUDO HERRL - ALSGONCALVES Leandro DURMARQUE J.
 100 -0 / 000-0OV AJ Koenigs Sier - LORDURMARQUE Jordan

MEYER L.
 

BARTHES C.
 110 -0 / 000-0 MURRAU L.

 001 -0 / 000-0
BARTHES C.

 
MURRAU L.

 

MORELLO Q.
 

GONCALVES L.
 001 -0 / 000-2 HENRY L.

 101 -0 / 000-0
GONCALVES L.

 
HENRY L.

 

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM LGEJ BENJAMINS - GYMNASE UNIVERSITAIRE CROIX ROUGE / HALL DES SPORTS NEAR - 51100
- REIMS

TABLEAU (Le03-05-2025)

Tirage : 03-05-2025 15:43:50
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10 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:12:25

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LAJOUX Corentin JC SPINCOURT (CV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

NION Loic ZORN JUDO (CO) 2 X
100 -1

000 -0
1 100 2

BRAUX Leon OLYMPIQUE CLUB (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FIAGAN Maher A.M. ESCHAU (CV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

BAUER Corentin AJC SEREMANGE (OV) 2 X X 0 10 3

BULFARO Elio MJEP CORMONTREU (CV) 3 X
101 -0

010 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

CARBONESCU Matias JC CHAUMONT (JO) 1
100 -0

001 -0
1 100 1

RAPEBACK Florian ETIVAL CLAIREFO (CO) 2 X 0 1 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

BEYER Esteban JC WISSEMBOURG (CO) 1 X 0 12 2

THOMAS William JUDO CLUB VERNY (OV) 2
110 -0

012 -0
1 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (66 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (66 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (66 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 4 (66 kg)

CRITERIUM LGEJ BENJAMINS - GYMNASE UNIVERSITAIRE CROIX ROUGE / HALL DES SPORTS NEAR - 51100
- REIMS

POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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Benjamin

66 kg
8 Judokas

1. LAJOUX Corentin JC SPINCOURT - LOR

2. FIAGAN Maher A.M. ESCHAU - ALS

3. NION Loic ZORN JUDO - ALS

3. CARBONESCU Matias JC CHAUMONT - CHA

5. THOMAS William JUDO CLUB VERNY - LOR

5. BULFARO Elio MJEP CORMONTREU - CHA

7. BEYER Esteban JC WISSEMBOURG - ALS

7. RAPEBACK Florian ETIVAL CLAIREFO - LOR

LAJOUX C.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

CO ETIVAL CLAIREFO - LORRAPEBACK Florian THOMAS W.
 020 -0 / 000-0

LAJOUX C.
 101 -0 / 000-0

OV JUDO CLUB VERNY - LORTHOMAS William

CV JC SPINCOURT - LORLAJOUX Corentin LAJOUX C.
 100 -0 / 000-0CV MJEP CORMONTREU - CHABULFARO Elio

JO JC CHAUMONT - CHACARBONESCU Matias NION L.
 100 -0 / 000-H

FIAGAN M.
 001 -1 / 000-1

CO ZORN JUDO - ALSNION Loic

CV A.M. ESCHAU - ALSFIAGAN Maher FIAGAN M.
 100 -0 / 000-0CO JC WISSEMBOURG - ALSBEYER Esteban

RAPEBACK F.
 

BULFARO E.
 100 -0 / 000-0 NION L.

 020 -0 / 000-0
BULFARO E.

 
NION L.

 

CARBONESCU M.
 

CARBONESCU M.
 021 -0 / 010-0 CARBONESCU M.

 101 -0 / 000-0
BEYER E.

 
THOMAS W.

 

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM LGEJ BENJAMINS - GYMNASE UNIVERSITAIRE CROIX ROUGE / HALL DES SPORTS NEAR - 51100
- REIMS

TABLEAU (Le03-05-2025)

Tirage : 03-05-2025 15:18:38
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8 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:13:19

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

GOUGEON Adrien Judo Club Audun (JO) 1
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 2 200 2

RAULIN Tom US TARDENOISE (CO) 2 X X X 0 0 4

KANDI WA TSCHUK Alex J.C.BISCHWILLER (OV) 3 X
020 -2

000 -0
X 1 100 3

TALEB Rayan JC SAULXURES (OV) 4
010 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
3 210 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

BOUASRYA Malik ACS PEUGEOT MUL (OV) 1
100 -0

000 -A

110 -0

000 -M

100 -0

000 -0
3 300 1

WAHL Angelo DOJO ROHRBACHOI (OV) 2 X
020 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 2

WOUMENI Marco Garcia AGGLO CAROLO (JO) 3 X X X 0 0 4

HECHT Luca JUDO CLUB VERNY (CO) 4 X X
011 -0

000 -0
1 11 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (+66 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (+66 kg)

CRITERIUM LGEJ BENJAMINS - GYMNASE UNIVERSITAIRE CROIX ROUGE / HALL DES SPORTS NEAR - 51100
- REIMS

POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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Benjamin

+66 kg
4 Judokas

1. BOUASRYA Malik ACS PEUGEOT MUL - ALS

2. TALEB Rayan JC SAULXURES - LOR

3. GOUGEON Adrien Judo Club Audun - LOR

3. WAHL Angelo DOJO ROHRBACHOI - LOR

BOUASRYA M.
 101 -0 / 000-0

 

OV JC SAULXURES - LORTALEB Rayan TALEB R.
 100 -0 / 000-0OV DOJO ROHRBACHOI - LORWAHL Angelo

JO Judo Club Audun - LORGOUGEON Adrien BOUASRYA M.
 020 -0 / 000-0OV ACS PEUGEOT MUL - ALSBOUASRYA Malik

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM LGEJ BENJAMINS - GYMNASE UNIVERSITAIRE CROIX ROUGE / HALL DES SPORTS NEAR - 51100
- REIMS

TABLEAU (Le03-05-2025)

Tirage : 03-05-2025 15:42:16
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